
Kit Contents
• Indwelling catheter
• Y-Introducer needle with valve
• J-tip nitinol guide wire
• Dilators 2 nos.
• Luer lock syringe
• Scalpel

Y-Shaped
Introducer Needle

Graduation 
Marking

Haemodialysis Catheter Kit
HAEM-O-CENT 

• Made of specially formulated and bio-compatible 
 Polyurethane material, provides strength during insertion
• PUR material softens at body temperature to conform to  
 the body tissues and reduces the risk of vascular trauma 
• Soft flexible kink resistant J-tip guide wire made up of   
 nitinol prevents the vessel perforation and also provides  
 good torque to ensure firm insertion
• Radio-opaque catheter with clear, definite marking  
 facilitates correct placement of catheter tip
• Shelf Life: 60 months

Haemodialysis Catheter Kit

User friendly guide
wire dispenser

Variants CatheterRef. 
Code

Dilator Guidewire

Size               Length (cm) OD Diameter (inch)
x Length (cm) 

Straight & Curved Extension

Double 
Lumen

11.5FR

12FR

12FR

13457

13466

13/15

13/16

13/16

12FR &10FR

12FR &10FR

12FR &10FR

0.035x50/70

0.035x50/70

0.035x50/70Triple 
Lumen

Specification

10

10

10

40

40

40

Pack Size

Duplex  Carton

EO

EO

EO

Sterlization
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