

## HAEM-O-CENT

Haemodialysis Catheter Kit

- Made of specially formulated and bio-compatible Polyurethane material, provides strength during insertion
- PUR material softens at body temperature to conform to the body tissues and reduces the risk of vascular trauma
- Soft flexible kink resistant J-tip guide wire made up of nitinol prevents the vessel perforation and also provides good torque to ensure firm insertion
- Radio-opaque catheter with clear, definite marking facilitates correct placement of catheter tip
- Shelf Life: 60 months

## Kit Contents

- Indwelling catheter
- Y-Introducer needle with valve
- J-tip nitinol guide wire
- Dilators 2 nos.
- Luer lock syringe
- Scalpel





Y-Shaped Introducer Needle

Graduation Marking



User friendly guide wire dispenser



Haemodialysis Catheter Kit

Variants	Ref. Code	Catheter		Dilator	Pack Size		Guidewire	Sterlization
		Size	Length (cm)	OD	Duploy	Carton	Diameter (inch)	
		Straight & Curved Extension			Duplex	Carton	x Length (cm)	
Double Lumen	13457	11.5FR	13/15	12FR &10FR	10	40	0.035x50/70	EO
		12FR	13/16	12FR &10FR	10	40	0.035x50/70	EO
Triple Lumen	13466	12FR	13/16	12FR &10FR	10	40	0.035x50/70	EO

Sales & Marketing Office: Poly Medicure Limited

**Specification** 

232-B, 3rd Floor, Okhla Industrial Estate, Phase -III, New Delhi - 110020, INDIA Tel: +91-11-33550700 • Fax: +91-11-26321894/1839 marketing@polymedicure.com



www.polymedicure.com

